79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 24, 2023 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TECH MINI STEEL ROUND 01 ®
Tech Mini Steel Round 01 is a wall mounted luminaire for outdoor installation
with a downward light distribution. It is available in 3000K with a 30° optic and
a mirrored stainless steel finish.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 401901P-30K-30-MS
Wattage / Input 5W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body: Mirrored Stainless Steel AISI 316L
Lens: Tempered Safety Glass
CCT 3000K
Delivered Lumens 480 lm
Efficacy 96.0 lm/W
Optics 30°
Finishes Mirrored Stainless Steel
Fixture Dimensions Ø2.95” x 7.87”
Fixture Weight 4.2 lbs
Light Source 1 x 5W CREE COB LED
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
401901P - 30K - 30 - MS
Model No. CCT Optics Finish
401901P 30K - 3000K 30 - 30° MS - Mirrored
        Stainless Steel
Ø 2.95"
5.31"
2.
36
"
7.
87
"
Fixture Dimensions
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : TECH MINI STEEL 01 ROUND LED 401901.IES
57
115
172
230
Maximum Candela = 229.9
C0 - C180
C90 - C270